

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Effect of the Oleic Acid on Characteristics of Dynamic Vulcanized PP-EPDM blend for automotive weather strip" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Min-Yu Kim

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 11 (November 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Effect of the Oleic Acid on Characteristics of Dynamic Vulcanized PP-EPDM blend for automotive weather strip" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Seong-Hye Kim

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 11 (November 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Effect of the Oleic Acid on Characteristics of Dynamic Vulcanized PP-EPDM blend for automotive weather strip" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : **Gi-Yong Um**

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 11 (November 2023)





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Effect of the Oleic Acid on Characteristics of Dynamic Vulcanized PP-EPDM blend for automotive weather strip" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI).

Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Jun-Ha Jeon

Journal Name : International Journal of Engineering Inventions (IJEI)

Journal URL : www.ijeijournal.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed Journal

Publication Type : Online & Print both

ISSN No. : 2278-7461 (Online); 2319-6491 (Print)

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 11 (November 2023)

